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Penfold & Tang Superfund

2020 Financial Year

Code Workpaper
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change Status

24200 Contributions ($3,520.00) ($660.03) 433.31% Ready for Review

24700
Changes in Market Values of 

Investments
($396.00) 100% Ready for Review

25000 Interest Received ($0.10) 100% Ready for Review

28000 Property Income ($17,805.00) ($17,750.00) 0.31% Ready for Review

30100 Accountancy Fees $3,990.00 $235.00 1597.87% Ready for Review

30303 ASIC Fees $347.00 $474.00 (26.79)% Ready for Review

30700 Auditor's Remuneration $836.00 100% Ready for Review

31500 Bank Charges $158.00 $167.00 (5.39)% Ready for Review

33400 Depreciation $396.00 100% Ready for Review

39000 Life Insurance Premiums $3,000.73 $2,920.65 2.74% Ready for Review

41960
Property Expenses - Council 

Rates
$3,444.95 $3,306.86 4.18% Ready for Review

41980
Property Expenses - 

Insurance Premium
$2,469.60 100% Ready for Review

42010
Property Expenses - Interest 

on Loans
$7,129.82 $7,802.04 (8.62)% Ready for Review

49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account $2,418.60 $1,034.88 133.71% Ready for Review

50000 Members ($77,491.02) ($75,072.42) 3.22% Ready for Review

60400 Bank Accounts $1,858.37 $2,028.95 (8.41)% Ready for Review

76000 Other Assets 0% Ready for Review

Lead Schedule

2020 Financial Year



Penfold & Tang Superfund

2020 Financial Year

Code Workpaper
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change Status

76550
Plant and Equipment (at 

written down value) - Unitised
$6,902.13 $6,902.13 0% Ready for Review

77200
Real Estate Properties ( 

Australian - Residential)
$183,097.87 $183,097.87 0% Ready for Review

85500
Limited Recourse Borrowing 

Arrangements
($114,367.35) ($116,956.53) (2.21)% Ready for Review

A Financial Statements Ready for Review

B Permanent Documents N/A - Not Applicable

C Other Documents N/A - Not Applicable

D Pension Documentation N/A - Not Applicable

E Estate Planning N/A - Not Applicable



Penfold & Tang Superfund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of S290-170 notices (if necessary)

 Attach copy of Contributions Breakdown Report

 Attach SuperStream Contribution Data Report

 Check Fund is registered for SuperStream (if necessary)

 Ensure all Contributions have been allocated from Bank Accounts

 Ensure Work Test is satisfied if members are over 65

Supporting Documents
Contributions Breakdown Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($3,520.00) ($660.03)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

PENMAR00001A
(Contributions) Penfold, Mark Wayne - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($1,760.00) ($660.03) 166.65%

TANMIN00001A
(Contributions) Tang, Min Li - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($1,760.00) 100%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

24200 - Contributions

2020 Financial Year



TotalReservesOtherNon-Concessional
*1

AgeD.O.B
(at 30/06/2019)(at 30/06/2019)

Summary

Total Super Balance ConcessionalMember

Penfold, Mark Wayne Provided 46 0.00 1,760.00 0.00 0.00 1,760.008,377.61

Tang, Min Li Provided 51 0.00 1,760.00 0.00 0.00 1,760.0066,694.81

All Members 0.00 3,520.00 0.00 3,520.000.00

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.

Contribution Caps

Member Contribution Type Contributions Cap Current Position

Penfold, Mark Wayne Concessional 0.00 49,339.97 49,339.97 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 1,760.00 100,000.00 98,240.00 Below Cap

(5 year carry forward cap available)

Tang, Min Li Concessional 0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 1,760.00 100,000.00 98,240.00 Below Cap

(5 year carry forward cap available)

2017 202020192018 Current Position20162015Member

Carry Forward Unused Concessional Contribution Cap

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0030,000.0030,000.0030,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 660.03 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,339.97 25,000.00

N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.00 24,339.97

30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 49,339.97

0.00 0.00 0.00 9,049.29 7,858.12 8,377.61

49,339.97Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Penfold, Mark Wayne

Penfold & Tang Superfund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Contributions Breakdown Report



NCC Bring Forward Caps

Total2017 202020192018 Current PositionBring Forward CapMember

Penfold, Mark Wayne 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 1,760.00 N/A0.00

Tang, Min Li 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 1,760.00 N/A0.00

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0030,000.0030,000.0030,000.00

4,307.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.00 25,000.00

30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 50,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 66,348.05 66,179.42 66,694.81

50,000.00Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Tang, Min Li

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Penfold, Mark Wayne
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

Deposit BANK OF
QLD MARK
PENFOLD

24/02/2020 1,760.00Personal - Non-
Concessional

Total - Penfold, Mark Wayne 0.00 0.000.000.00 1,760.00 0.00 0.00

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Tang, Min Li
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

Deposit MIN-LI
TANG Top up super

21/02/2020 1,760.00Personal - Non-
Concessional

Total - Tang, Min Li 0.00 0.000.000.00 1,760.00 0.00 0.00



Total for All Members 0.00 3,520.00 0.00 0.00



Penfold & Tang Superfund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Source Documentation (Contract Notes, Broker Statements, Chess Statements, Contracts of Sale, 

Managed Fund Statements etc)

 Attach copy of Market Movement report

 Attach copy of Net Capital Gains Reconciliation

 Attach copy of Realised Capital Gain Report

 Ensure all Asset Disposals have been entered

 Ensure all Market Values have been entered for June 30

 Ensure all Tax Deferred Distributions have been entered

Supporting Documents
Net Capital Gains Reconciliation Report

Market Movement Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($396.00)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

24700 Changes in Market Values of Investments ($396.00) 100%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

24700 - Changes in Market Values of Investments

2020 Financial Year



Penfold & Tang Superfund

As at 30 June 2020

Market Movement Report

Investment Date Description Units

Accounting
Market

Movement Balance Consideration
Accounting
Cost Base

Accounting
Profit/(loss)

Unrealised Realised Total

Depreciation
Cost

Movement

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 259.56 0.00 0.000.001.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 259.56 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

PENF0006_12EQUAYST-C - 12E Quay St  - Carpet

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 281.13 0.00 0.000.001.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 281.13 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

PENF0006_12EQUAYST-H - 12E Quay St  - Hot Water System

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,105.02 0.00 0.000.001.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 4,105.02 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

PENF0006_12EQUAYST-K - 12E Quay St  - Kitchen Cupboards

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.24 0.00 0.000.001.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 43.24 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

PENF0006_12EQUAYST-O - 12E Quay St  - Oven

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,213.18 0.00 0.000.001.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 2,213.18 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

PENF0006_12EQUAYST-S - 12E Quay St  - Security screens and doors

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.001.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

PENF0006_BORROWINGCO - Borrowing Cost - St George

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 183,097.87 0.00 0.000.001.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 183,097.87 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

PENTQUAY - 12E Quay Street Bundaberg East Qld 4670

0.00 0.00 0.00Total Market Movement



Total OtherIndexedDiscounted Notional

Penfold & Tang Superfund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Capital Gains Reconciliation Report

Carried forward from prior losses 0.00
Carried forward from prior losses - Collectables 0.00
Current year capital losses 0.00
Current year capital losses - Collectables 0.00

Losses available to offset

Total Losses Available 0.00

0.00Total Losses Available - Collectables

Capital gains from disposal of assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains from disposal of assets - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains from trust distributions 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Capital Gains

Capital Gains Before Losses applied 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Losses applied 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Losses applied - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains after losses applied 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains after losses applied - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Losses and discount applied

CGT Discount applied

CGT Discount applied - Collectables
0.00

0.00



Total OtherIndexedDiscounted Notional

Penfold & Tang Superfund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Capital Gains Reconciliation Report

Note

Refer to Realised Gains Report for details of Disposals at a Security level

Refer to Distribution Reconciliation Report for Trust Distribution details at a Security level

Net capital gain 0.00
Net capital gain - Collectables 0.00

Net Capital Gain

Total Net Capital Gain   (11A) 0.00

Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years 0.00
Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years - Collectables 0.00

Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income

Total Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years (14V) 0.00



Penfold & Tang Superfund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Interest Reconciliation Report

 Ensure all interest has been recorded from Bank Statements

 Review Statements to ensure all TFN withheld has been input

Supporting Documents
Interest Reconciliation Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($0.10)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

MBL960082071 Macquarie Acc:960 082 071 ($0.10) 100%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

25000 - Interest Received

2020 Financial Year



Payment
AmountDate

Gross
Interest

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

TFN
Withheld

Penfold & Tang Superfund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Interest Reconciliation Report

Bank Accounts

MBL960082071   Macquarie Acc:960 082 071

31/03/2020 0.01 0.01

30/04/2020 0.02 0.02

29/05/2020 0.03 0.03

30/06/2020 0.04 0.04

0.10 0.10

0.100.10

TOTAL 0.10 0.10

Tax Return Reconciliation

Gross Interest

Totals

0.10

Tax Return Label

11C



Penfold & Tang Superfund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation e.g. Rental Statements, Lease Statements

 Attach Rental Property Statement Report

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($17,805.00) ($17,750.00)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

PENTQUAY 12E Quay Street Bundaberg East Qld 4670 ($17,805.00) ($17,750.00) 0.31%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

28000 - Property Income

2020 Financial Year



Penfold & Tang Superfund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Income (28000)

12E Quay Street Bundaberg East Qld 4670 (PENTQUAY)

04/07/2019 Deposit Maddem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 350.00 CR

11/07/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 700.00 CR

18/07/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,050.00 CR

25/07/2019 Deposit Maddem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,400.00 CR

01/08/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,750.00 CR

08/08/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 2,100.00 CR

15/08/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 2,450.00 CR

22/08/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 2,800.00 CR

29/08/2019 Deposit Madcern Rent 12E Quay 81 350.00 3,150.00 CR

05/09/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay SI 350.00 3,500.00 CR

12/09/2019 Deposit Macdem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 3,850.00 CR

19/09/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 4,200.00 CR

26/09/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 4,550.00 CR

03/10/2019 Deposit Maddem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 4,900.00 CR

10/10/2019 Deposit Maddem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 5,250.00 CR

17/10/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 5,600.00 CR

24/10/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 5,950.00 CR

31/10/2019 Deposit Maddem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 6,300.00 CR

07/11/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 6,650.00 CR

14/11/2019 Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 7,000.00 CR

21/11/2019 Deposit Maddem Rent 128 Quay 8t 350.00 7,350.00 CR

26/11/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 7,700.00 CR

05/12/2019 Deposit Maddem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 8,050.00 CR

12/12/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 8,400.00 CR

19/12/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 8,750.00 CR

27/12/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 9,100.00 CR

02/01/2020 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 9,450.00 CR

09/01/2020 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 9,800.00 CR

31/01/2020 Deposit Maddein 12E Quay st 150.00 9,950.00 CR

03/02/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROCKE 12E Quay
Street

350.00 10,300.00 CR

07/02/2020 Deposit Maddern 12E Quay MADDERN 175.00 10,475.00 CR

10/02/2020 Deposit Maddem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 10,825.00 CR

14/02/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12E Quay
street

350.00 11,175.00 CR

17/02/2020 Deposit Macdem 12E Quay st 350.00 11,525.00 CR

28/02/2020 Deposit Macdent :2E QuaystMADDERN 350.00 11,875.00 CR

02/03/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12E Quay
stroet

350.00 12,225.00 CR

13/03/2020 Deposit Maddem 12E Quay st 350.00 12,575.00 CR

16/03/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROCKE 12E Quay
street

350.00 12,925.00 CR

27/03/2020 Deposit Maddem 12E Quay st 300.00 13,225.00 CR

27/03/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12E Quay
street

350.00 13,575.00 CR

09/04/2020 Deposit Maddern 12E Quay st 380.00 13,955.00 CR

14/04/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROCKE 12E Quay
street

350.00 14,305.00 CR

24/04/2020 Deposit Maddern 12E Quay st 350.00 14,655.00 CR



Penfold & Tang Superfund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

24/04/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12a quay 350.00 15,005.00 CR

08/05/2020 Deposit Maddern 12E Quay st 350.00 15,355.00 CR

12/05/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12E Quay
street

350.00 15,705.00 CR

22/05/2020 Deposit Maddern 12E Quay st 350.00 16,055.00 CR

22/05/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12E Quay
street

350.00 16,405.00 CR

05/06/2020 Deposit Maddem 12E Quay st 350.00 16,755.00 CR

05/06/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12E Quay
stroet

350.00 17,105.00 CR

19/06/2020 Deposit Maddern 12E Quay st 350.00 17,455.00 CR

23/06/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12e Quay
stroet

350.00 17,805.00 CR

17,805.00 17,805.00 CR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

17,805.00



Penfold & Tang Superfund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Accountant Fees.pdf

Accountant Fees (2).pdf

Accountant Fees (3).pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$3,990.00 $235.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30100 Accountancy Fees $3,990.00 $235.00 1597.87%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

30100 - Accountancy Fees

2020 Financial Year



Penfold & Tang Superfund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Accountancy Fees (30100)

Accountancy Fees (30100)

17/12/2019 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO
SENRICO PTY LTD

235.00 235.00 DR

25/02/2020 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO
SENRICO PTY LTD

3,520.00 3,755.00 DR

17/06/2020 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO
SENRICO FTY LTO

235.00 3,990.00 DR

3,990.00 3,990.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

3,990.00

0.00



 Mitcham Property 
A.B.N. 30 515 453 617

PO Box 354, ASPLEY QLD 4034
Phone (07) 3263 5200 Fax (07) 3263 4830

 Developments Pty Ltd

Mark Penfold
Penfold & Tang IWT Pty Ltd
42 Tintara Street
CARSELDINE QLD 4034

Tax Invoice

203858

Ref: PENF0004
15 October, 2019

Description Amount

TO CORPORATE REGISTRY SERVICES

Preparation of the Australian Securities & Investments Commission Company Annual
 Statement Package for the 2019/20 financial year.   

General company secretarial services relating to maintaining an up to date company
 register as required by the Corporations Law, where applicable and adhering to the
 requirements of the Registered Office (as below).

Registered Office - Is the address which is registered with ASIC as the official address
 of a company, an association or any other legal entity.  Generally it will form part of the
 public record.  It does not have to be where the organisation conducts its business.
The Registered Office of a Company must be open:
 ·For such hours (being no fewer that 3) between 9am and 5pm on each business day or
 ·Each business day from at least 10am to 12noon and from at least 2pm to 4pm;

A representative of the company must be present at all times when the office is open.
 
Always be aware of your company review dates and company office holder’s duties
 link to ASIC for more information http://www.asic.gov.au/company-officeholders*

235.00

Amount Due: $ 235.00
The Amount Due Includes GST of $21.36
* Indicates Taxable Supply

Please Detach The Portion Below And Forward With Your Payment Or If Paying By Direct Deposit Please Fax/post Deposit
Confirmation.

Remittance Advice. 

Penfold & Tang IWT Pty Ltd

Invoice: 203858
Ref: PENF0004

15 October, 2019

Amount Due: $ 235.00

*Cash *M/card &
 VISA Only

*Direct Deposit*Cheque

Mitcham Property Developments  Pty Ltd  BSB 014 209 Acc 4843 14224



 Mitcham Property 
A.B.N. 30 515 453 617

PO Box 354, ASPLEY QLD 4034
Phone (07) 3263 5200 Fax (07) 3263 4830

 Developments Pty Ltd

Mark Penfold
Penfold & Tang Super Pty Ltd
42 Tintara Street
CARSELDINE QLD 4034

Tax Invoice

204862

Ref: PENF0005
31 March, 2020

Description Amount

TO CORPORATE REGISTRY SERVICES

Preparation of the Australian Securities & Investments Commission Company Annual
 Statement Package for the 2019/20 financial year.   

General company secretarial services relating to maintaining an up to date company
 register as required by the Corporations Law, where applicable and adhering to the
 requirements of the Registered Office (as below).

Registered Office - Is the address which is registered with ASIC as the official address
 of a company, an association or any other legal entity.  Generally it will form part of the
 public record.  It does not have to be where the organisation conducts its business.
The Registered Office of a Company must be open:
 ·For such hours (being no fewer that 3) between 9am and 5pm on each business day or
 ·Each business day from at least 10am to 12noon and from at least 2pm to 4pm;

A representative of the company must be present at all times when the office is open.
 
Always be aware of your company review dates and company office holder’s duties
 link to ASIC for more information http://www.asic.gov.au/company-officeholders*

235.00

Amount Due: $ 235.00
The Amount Due Includes GST of $21.36
* Indicates Taxable Supply

Please Detach The Portion Below And Forward With Your Payment Or If Paying By Direct Deposit Please Fax/post Deposit
Confirmation.

Remittance Advice. 

Penfold & Tang Super Pty Ltd

Invoice: 204862
Ref: PENF0005

31 March, 2020

Amount Due: $ 235.00

*Cash *M/card &
 VISA Only

*Direct Deposit*Cheque

Mitcham Property Developments  Pty Ltd  BSB 014 209 Acc 4843 14224



 Mitcham Property 
A.B.N. 30 515 453 617

PO Box 354, ASPLEY QLD 4034
Phone (07) 3263 5200 Fax (07) 3263 4830

 Developments Pty Ltd

The Trustees
Penfold And Tang Superfund
42 Tintara Street
CARSELDINE QLD 4034

Tax Invoice
204292

Ref: PENF0003
2 December, 2019

Description Amount

Professional Services Rendered

Dissection and coding of Bank Statements in preparation of Journals for preparation of
 Trial Balance for the year ended 30 June 2017 and 2018

Calculate members benefits and allocate income to each member

Preparation and Lodgement of Superannuation Fund Tax Return and associated
  schedules for the year ended 30 June 2017 and 2018

 Preparation of Financial Statements for the period ended 30 June 2017 and 2018

Preparation of Resolution of Minutes for the period ended 30 June 2017 and 2018

Preparation of Member Statements for the period ended 30 June 2017 and 2018

Sundry advice and Other Matters

(This invoice does not include Auditor Fees. These will be invoiced separately by the
 Auditor.)*

3,520.00Terms: Strictly Seven Days AMT Due $ 3,520.00
The Amount Due Includes GST of $320.00
* Indicates Taxable Supply

Refer to our Terms of Trade on our website www.taxonline.com.au

Remittance Advice. 
Penfold And Tang Superfund Invoice: 204292

Ref: PENF0003

2 December, 2019

Amt Due: $ 3,520.00

*Cash *M/card & VISA Only

*Direct Deposit - please use Invoice No. as your REFERENCE

Card No.

Cardholder ................................... Signature ................................ Expiry Date ......../............

*Cheque

 Senrico Pty Ltd --- BSB 484 799     Acc 167 066 970

REMINDER - TAX RETURNS AND BAS'S WILL NOT BE LODGED UNTIL PAYMENT OF INVOICE

 

Validation No.

 



Penfold & Tang Superfund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$347.00 $474.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30303 ASIC Fees $347.00 $474.00 (26.79)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

30303 - ASIC Fees

2020 Financial Year



Penfold & Tang Superfund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

ASIC Fees (30303)

ASIC Fees (30303)

20/12/2019 BPAY BPAY "O ASIC 347.00 347.00 DR

347.00 347.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

347.00

0.00



Penfold & Tang Superfund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Audit Fees.pdf 30700

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$836.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30700 Auditor's Remuneration $836.00 100%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

30700 - Auditor's Remuneration

2020 Financial Year



Penfold & Tang Superfund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

30/12/2019 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO
Superann ualion Aud

836.00 836.00 DR

836.00 836.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

836.00

0.00





Penfold & Tang Superfund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$158.00 $167.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

31500 Bank Charges $158.00 $167.00 (5.39)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

31500 - Bank Charges

2020 Financial Year



Penfold & Tang Superfund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Depreciation Schedule

Supporting Documents
Depreciation Schedule Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$396.00

Account Code Description
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

PENF0006_12EQUAYST-

C
12E Quay St - Carpet $97.34 100%

PENF0006_12EQUAYST-

H
12E Quay St - Hot Water System $105.42 100%

PENF0006_12EQUAYST-

K
12E Quay St - Kitchen Cupboards $114.52 100%

PENF0006_12EQUAYST-

O
12E Quay St - Oven $16.22 100%

PENF0006_12EQUAYST-

S
12E Quay St - Security screens and doors $62.50 100%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

33400 - Depreciation

2020 Financial Year



Penfold & Tang Superfund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Depreciation Schedule

Investment Cost Opening Written
Down Value

Disposals/
Decrease

Additions/
Increase

Total Value For 
 Depreciation1

Method Posted 
 Depreciation3

Rate Closing Written
Down Value

Adjustments Depreciation

Calculated 
 Depreciation2

Purchase

Date

Capital Items

Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

12E Quay St  - Kitchen Cupboards

3,990.504,580.98 Prime Cost 2.50 % 0.00 3,990.504,580.98 114.5205/05/2014

12E Quay St  - Security screens and doors

2,150.682,500.00 Prime Cost 2.50 % 0.00 2,150.682,500.00 62.5028/11/2013

7,080.98 6,141.18 7,080.98 0.00 6,141.18

Low Value Pool (Full Rate)

Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

12E Quay St  - Carpet

162.231,200.00 Low Value Pool 37.50 % 0.00 162.23162.23 60.8428/10/2013

12E Quay St  - Hot Water System

175.711,394.00 Low Value Pool 37.50 % 0.00 175.71175.71 65.8907/11/2012

12E Quay St  - Oven

27.03558.00 Low Value Pool 37.50 % 0.00 27.0327.03 10.1411/10/2012

3,152.00 364.97 364.97 0.00 364.97

10,232.98 6,506.15 7,445.95 0.00 6,506.15

Amounts have been pro rated based on number of days in the year
Depreciation calculated as per depreciation method
Depreciation amounts posted to the ledger

1

2

3



Penfold & Tang Superfund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$3,000.73 $2,920.65

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

PENMAR00001A
(Life Insurance Premiums) Penfold, Mark Wayne - 

Accumulation (Accumulation)
$425.55 100%

TANMIN00001A
(Life Insurance Premiums) Tang, Min Li - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
$3,000.73 $2,495.10 20.26%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

39000 - Life Insurance Premiums

2020 Financial Year



Penfold & Tang Superfund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Life Insurance Premiums (39000)

(Life Insurance Premiums) Tang, Min Li - Accumulation (TANMIN00001A)

10/07/2019 Direct debit TAL Life Limited 1582302-
6617042

224.75 224.75 DR

12/08/2019 Direct debit TAL Lifa Limited 1582302-
A0276347

224.75 449.50 DR

10/09/2019 Direct debit TAL Life Limited 1582302-
A0908237

224.75 674.25 DR

10/10/2019 Direct debit TAL Lifa Limited 1582302-
A1580587

224.75 899.00 DR

11/11/2019 Direct debit TAL Life Limited 1582302-
A2247134

224.75 1,123.75 DR

10/12/2019 Direct debit TAL Lifa Limited 1582302-
A2887677

268.14 1,391.89 DR

10/01/2020 Direct debit TAL Life Limited 1582302-
A3600953

268.14 1,660.03 DR

10/02/2020 Direct debit TAL Lifa Limited 1582302-
A4227932

268.14 1,928.17 DR

10/03/2020 Direct debit TAL Lite Limited 1582302-
A4860800

268.14 2,196.31 DR

14/04/2020 Direct debit TAL Life Limited 1582302-
A5584949

268.14 2,464.45 DR

11/05/2020 Direct debit TAL Life Limited 1582302-
A6165562

268.14 2,732.59 DR

10/06/2020 Direct debit TAL Life Limited 1582302-
A6804284

268.14 3,000.73 DR

3,000.73 3,000.73 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

3,000.73

0.00



Penfold & Tang Superfund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
RP - Rates (2).pdf PENTQUAY

RP - Rates.pdf PENTQUAY

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$3,444.95 $3,306.86

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

PENTQUAY 12E Quay Street Bundaberg East Qld 4670 $3,444.95 $3,306.86 4.18%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

41960 - Property Expenses - Council Rates

2020 Financial Year



















Penfold & Tang Superfund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$2,469.60

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

PENTQUAY 12E Quay Street Bundaberg East Qld 4670 $2,469.60 100%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

41980 - Property Expenses - Insurance Premium

2020 Financial Year



Penfold & Tang Superfund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

0.00



Penfold & Tang Superfund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$7,129.82 $7,802.04

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

PENTQUAY 12E Quay Street Bundaberg East Qld 4670 $7,129.82 $7,802.04 (8.62)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

42010 - Property Expenses - Interest on Loans

2020 Financial Year



Penfold & Tang Superfund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Expenses - Interest on Loans (42010)

12E Quay Street Bundaberg East Qld 4670 (PENTQUAY)

02/07/2019 INTEREST 631.57 631.57 DR

02/08/2019 INTEREST 629.57 1,261.14 DR

02/09/2019 INTEREST 619.78 1,880.92 DR

02/10/2019 INTEREST 598.39 2,479.31 DR

02/11/2019 INTEREST 608.21 3,087.52 DR

02/12/2019 INTEREST 581.18 3,668.70 DR

02/01/2020 INTEREST 599.01 4,267.71 DR

02/02/2020 INTEREST 597.55 4,865.26 DR

02/03/2020 INTEREST 557.63 5,422.89 DR

02/04/2020 INTEREST 581.10 6,003.99 DR

02/05/2020 INTEREST 554.22 6,558.21 DR

02/06/2020 INTEREST 571.61 7,129.82 DR

7,129.82 7,129.82 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

7,129.82

0.00



Penfold & Tang Superfund

2020 Financial Year

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$2,418.60 $1,034.88

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account $2,418.60 $1,034.88 133.71%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

49000 - Profit/Loss Allocation Account

2020 Financial Year



Penfold & Tang Superfund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Members Statements

Supporting Documents
Members Statements Report

Members Summary Report

TOTAL
Opening 

Balance

Contribution 

Income
Earnings

Member 

Payments

Tax & 

Fees

Closing 

Balance

($75,072.42) ($3,520.00) ($1,899.33) $3,000.73 ($77,491.02)

Account 

Code
Description

Opening 

Balance

Contribution 

Income
Earnings

Member 

Payments

Tax & 

Fees

Closing 

Balance
Change

PENMAR00001A
Penfold, Mark Wayne - 

Accumulation (Accumulation)
($8,377.61) ($1,760.00) ($228.30) $54.10 ($10,311.81) 23.09%

TANMIN00001A
Tang, Min Li - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($66,694.81) ($1,760.00) ($1,671.03) $3,000.73 ($54.10) ($67,179.21) 0.73%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

50000 - Members

2020 Financial Year



Penfold & Tang Superfund

Members Statement

Min Li Tang

42 Tintara Street

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 31/03/2009

Service Period Start Date: 31/03/2009

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits 67,179.21

Total Death Benefit 667,179.21

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Carseldine, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: TANMIN00001A

Account Start Date 31/03/2009

Age: 52

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

61,404.66

5,774.55

33,477.40

33,701.81

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

1,760.00Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings 1,671.03

Internal Transfer In

67,179.21

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax (54.10)

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid 3,000.73

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019 66,694.81

67,179.2130/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out

Division 293 Tax



Penfold & Tang Superfund

Members Statement

Mark Wayne Penfold

42 Tintara Street

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 31/03/2009

Service Period Start Date: 31/03/2009

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits 10,311.81

Total Death Benefit 1,510,311.81

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Carseldine, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: PENMAR00001A

Account Start Date 31/03/2009

Age: 47

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

10,311.81

2,770.05

7,541.76

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

1,760.00Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings 228.30

Internal Transfer In

10,311.81

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax 54.10

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019 8,377.61

10,311.8130/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out

Division 293 Tax



Increases Decreases

Opening 
Balances

Contributions Transfers     
In

Net    
Earnings

Insurance 
Proceeds

Pensions 
Paid

Contributions 
Tax

Taxes       
Paid

Benefits 
Paid/ 

Transfers Out

Insurance 
Premiums

Member 
Expenses

Closing 
Balance

Penfold & Tang Superfund
Members Summary
As at 30 June 2020

Min Li Tang (Age: 52)

TANMIN00001A - Accumulation 
66,694.81 1,760.00 1,671.03 (54.10) 3,000.73 67,179.21

66,694.81 1,760.00 1,671.03 (54.10) 3,000.73 67,179.21

Mark Wayne Penfold (Age: 47)

PENMAR00001A - Accumulation 
8,377.61 1,760.00 228.30 54.10 10,311.81

8,377.61 1,760.00 228.30 54.10 10,311.81

75,072.42 3,520.00 1,899.33 3,000.73 77,491.02



Penfold & Tang Superfund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Copies of Bank Statements

 Attach copy of Bank Statement Report

 Ensure all Balances match Statement Balances at June 30

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
Bank Statement Report Report

BS - Macquarie Cash Managment 2020.pdf MBL960082071

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$1,858.37 $2,028.95

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

MBL960082071 Macquarie Acc:960 082 071 $1,858.37 $2,028.95 (8.41)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

60400 - Bank Accounts

2020 Financial Year



Penfold & Tang Superfund

For The Period 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Bank Statement Report

Chart Code:

Account Name:

BSB and Account Number:

MBL960082071

Macquarie Acc:960 082 071

182512 960082071

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$ 21,325.10$ 2,028.95 $ 1,858.37

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance

$ 21,495.68

$ $ $ $ $

- + =

60400   /

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 2,028.95

01/07/2019 Fees & charges PAPER STATEMENT FEE 2.50 2,026.45

03/07/2019 Direct debit ST GEORGE $411056621100 937.00 1,089.45

04/07/2019 Deposit Maddem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,439.45

10/07/2019 Direct debit TAL Life Limited 1582302-6617042 224.75 1,214.70

11/07/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,564.70

18/07/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,914.70

25/07/2019 Deposit Maddem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 2,264.70

01/08/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 2,614.70

05/08/2019 Direct debit ST GECRGE $411056821100 918.00 1,696.70

08/08/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 2,046.70

12/08/2019 Direct debit TAL Lifa Limited 1582302-A0276347 224.75 1,821.95

15/08/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 2,171.95

22/08/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 2,521.95

29/08/2019 Deposit Madcern Rent 12E Quay 81 350.00 2,871.95

29/08/2019 BPAY BPAY TO BUNDABERG REG CNCL 1,697.15 1,174.80

03/09/2019 Direct debit ST GEORGE S411056821100 903.00 271.80



Penfold & Tang Superfund

For The Period 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

05/09/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay SI 350.00 621.80

10/09/2019 Direct debit TAL Life Limited 1582302-A0908237 224.75 397.05

12/09/2019 Deposit Macdem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 747.05

19/09/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,097.05

26/09/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,447.05

03/10/2019 Deposit Maddem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,797.05

03/10/2019 Direat debit ST GEORGE S411056821100 903.00 894.05

10/10/2019 Deposit Maddem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,244.05

10/10/2019 Direct debit TAL Lifa Limited 1582302-A1580587 224.75 1,019.30

17/10/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,369.30

24/10/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,719.30

31/10/2019 Deposit Maddem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 2,069.30

04/11/2019 Direct debit ST GECRGE $41 1056821100 903.00 1,166.30

07/11/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,516.30

11/11/2019 Direct debit TAL Life Limited 1582302-A2247134 224.75 1,291.55

14/11/2019 Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,641.55

21/11/2019 Deposit Maddem Rent 128 Quay 8t 350.00 1,991.55

26/11/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 2,341.55

03/12/2019 Direct debit ST GEORGES411056821100 891.00 1,450.55

05/12/2019 Deposit Maddem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,800.55

10/12/2019 Direct debit TAL Lifa Limited 1582302-A2887677 268.14 1,532.41



Penfold & Tang Superfund

For The Period 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

12/12/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,882.41

17/12/2019 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO SENRICO
PTY LTD

235.00 1,647.41

19/12/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,997.41

20/12/2019 BPAY BPAY "O ASIC 347.00 1,650.41

27/12/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 2,000.41

30/12/2019 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO Superann
ualion Aud

836.00 1,164.41

02/01/2020 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,514.41

02/01/2020 Fees & charges PAPER STATEMENT FEE 2.50 1,511.91

03/01/2020 Direct debit ST GEORGE $411056821100 891.00 620.91

09/01/2020 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 970.91

10/01/2020 Direct debit TAL Life Limited 1582302-A3600953 268.14 702.77

31/01/2020 Deposit Maddein 12E Quay st 150.00 852.77

03/02/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROCKE 12E Quay Street 350.00 1,202.77

03/02/2020 Direct debit ST GEORGE S411056821100 891.00 311.77

07/02/2020 Deposit Maddern 12E Quay MADDERN 175.00 486.77

10/02/2020 Deposit Maddem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 836.77

10/02/2020 Direct debit TAL Lifa Limited 1582302-A4227932 268.14 568.63

14/02/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12E Quay street 350.00 918.63

17/02/2020 Deposit Macdem 12E Quay st 350.00 1,268.63

21/02/2020 Deposit MIN-LI TANG Top up super 1,760.00 3,028.63

24/02/2020 Deposit BANK OF QLD MARK PENFOLD 1,760.00 4,788.63



Penfold & Tang Superfund

For The Period 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

25/02/2020 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO SENRICO
PTY LTD

3,520.00 1,268.63

28/02/2020 Deposit Macdent :2E QuaystMADDERN 350.00 1,618.63

02/03/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12E Quay stroet 350.00 1,968.63

03/03/2020 Direct debit ST GEORGE S411056821100 891.00 1,077.63

10/03/2020 Direct debit TAL Lite Limited 1582302-A4860800 268.14 809.49

13/03/2020 Deposit Maddem 12E Quay st 350.00 1,159.49

16/03/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROCKE 12E Quay street 350.00 1,509.49

27/03/2020 Deposit Maddem 12E Quay st 300.00 1,809.49

27/03/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12E Quay street 350.00 2,159.49

30/03/2020 BPAY BPAY TO BUNDABERG REG CNCL 1,747.80 411.69

31/03/2020 Interest MACCUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 0.01 411.70

09/04/2020 Deposit Maddern 12E Quay st 380.00 791.70

14/04/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROCKE 12E Quay street 350.00 1,141.70

14/04/2020 Direct debit TAL Life Limited 1582302-A5584949 268.14 873.56

24/04/2020 Deposit Maddern 12E Quay st 350.00 1,223.56

24/04/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12a quay 350.00 1,573.56

30/04/2020 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.02 1,573.58

04/05/2020 Direct debit ST GEORGE S411056821100 872.00 701.58

08/05/2020 Deposit Maddern 12E Quay st 350.00 1,051.58

11/05/2020 Direct debit TAL Life Limited 1582302-A6165562 268.14 783.44

12/05/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12E Quay street 350.00 1,133.44



Penfold & Tang Superfund

For The Period 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

22/05/2020 Deposit Maddern 12E Quay st 350.00 1,483.44

22/05/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12E Quay street 350.00 1,833.44

29/05/2020 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 0.03 1,833.47

03/06/2020 Direct debit ST GEORGE: S41 1056821100 872.00 961.47

05/06/2020 Deposit Maddem 12E Quay st 350.00 1,311.47

05/06/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12E Quay stroet 350.00 1,661.47

10/06/2020 Direct debit TAL Life Limited 1582302-A6804284 268.14 1,393.33

17/06/2020 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO SENRICO
FTY LTO

235.00 1,158.33

19/06/2020 Deposit Maddern 12E Quay st 350.00 1,508.33

23/06/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12e Quay stroet 350.00 1,858.33

30/06/2020 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID" 0.04 1,858.37

30/06/2020 CLOSING BALANCE 1,858.37

21,495.68 21,325.10



Penfold & Tang Superfund

For The Period 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Bank Statement Report

Chart Code:

Account Name:

BSB and Account Number:

1INK001

St George Investment Property Loan

114911 56821100

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$ 11,654.00$ (116,956.53) $ (114,367.35)

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance

$ 9,064.82

$ $ $ $ $

- + =

85500   /

01/07/2019 Opening Balance (116,956.53)

02/07/2019 INTEREST 631.57 (117,588.10)

02/07/2019 ADMIN FEE 12.00 (117,600.10)

03/07/2019 Direct debit ST GEORGE $411056621100 937.00 (116,663.10)

02/08/2019 INTEREST 629.57 (117,292.67)

02/08/2019 ADMIN FEE 12.00 (117,304.67)

05/08/2019 Direct debit ST GECRGE $411056821100 918.00 (116,386.67)

02/09/2019 INTEREST 619.78 (117,006.45)

02/09/2019 ADMIN FEE 12.00 (117,018.45)

03/09/2019 Direct debit ST GEORGE S411056821100 903.00 (116,115.45)

02/10/2019 INTEREST 598.39 (116,713.84)

02/10/2019 ADMIN FEE 12.00 (116,725.84)

03/10/2019 Direat debit ST GEORGE S411056821100 903.00 (115,822.84)

02/11/2019 INTEREST 608.21 (116,431.05)

02/11/2019 ADMIN FEE 12.00 (116,443.05)

04/11/2019 Direct debit ST GECRGE $41 1056821100 903.00 (115,540.05)

02/12/2019 INTEREST 581.18 (116,121.23)



Penfold & Tang Superfund

For The Period 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

02/12/2019 ADMIN FEE 12.00 (116,133.23)

03/12/2019 Direct debit ST GEORGES411056821100 891.00 (115,242.23)

02/01/2020 INTEREST 599.01 (115,841.24)

02/01/2020 ADMIN FHE 12.00 (115,853.24)

03/01/2020 Direct debit ST GEORGE $411056821100 891.00 (114,962.24)

02/02/2020 INTEREST 597.55 (115,559.79)

02/02/2020 ADMIN FHE 12.00 (115,571.79)

03/02/2020 Direct debit ST GEORGE S411056821100 891.00 (114,680.79)

02/03/2020 INTEREST 557.63 (115,238.42)

02/03/2020 ADMIN FEE 12.00 (115,250.42)

03/03/2020 Direct debit ST GEORGE S411056821100 891.00 (114,359.42)

02/04/2020 INTEREST 581.10 (114,940.52)

02/04/2020 ADMIN FEE 12.00 (114,952.52)

03/04/2020 OUTWARD D/B 891.00 (114,061.52)

03/04/2020 OUTWARD D/B 891.00 (114,952.52)

06/04/2020 BACKDATE 07/04/2020 DISHONOUR D/E FEE 9.00 (114,961.52)

06/04/2020 BACKDATE 07/04/2020 DISHONOR D:B3 891.00 (115,852.52)

06/04/2020 BACKDATE 07/04/2020 DISHONOR D:B3 891.00 (114,961.52)

02/05/2020 INTEREST 554.22 (115,515.74)

02/05/2020 ADMIN FEE 12.00 (115,527.74)

04/05/2020 Direct debit ST GEORGE S411056821100 872.00 (114,655.74)



Penfold & Tang Superfund

For The Period 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

02/06/2020 INTEREST 571.61 (115,227.35)

02/06/2020 ADMIN FEE 12.00 (115,239.35)

03/06/2020 Direct debit ST GEORGE: S41 1056821100 872.00 (114,367.35)

30/06/2020 CLOSING BALANCE (114,367.35)

9,064.82 11,654.00















Penfold & Tang Superfund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Statements and Source Documentation

 Attach Investment Movement Report

 Ensure all Investments are valued correctly at June 30

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the Fund's investment strategy

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the SIS Act

Supporting Documents
Investment Movement Report Report

TOTAL CY Units
CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance

1.000000 1.000000

Account Code Description
CY 

Units

CY 

Balance

LY 

Units

LY 

Balance
Change

PENF0006_BORROWINGCO
Borrowing Cost 

- St George
1.000000 1.000000 0%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

76000 - Other Assets

2020 Financial Year



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Penfold & Tang Superfund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

Bank Accounts

Macquarie Acc:960 082 071

1,858.37(21,495.68)2,028.95 21,325.10 1,858.37

2,028.95 21,325.10 (21,495.68) 1,858.37 1,858.37

Other Assets

PENF0006_BORROWINGCO - Borrowing Cost - St George

1.00 2,215.002,215.001.00 0.00

2,215.00 2,215.00 0.00

Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

PENF0006_12EQUAYST-C - 12E Quay St  - Carpet

1.00 1,200.001,200.001.00 259.56

PENF0006_12EQUAYST-H - 12E Quay St  - Hot Water System

1.00 1,394.001,394.001.00 281.13

PENF0006_12EQUAYST-K - 12E Quay St  - Kitchen Cupboards

1.00 4,580.984,580.981.00 4,105.02

PENF0006_12EQUAYST-O - 12E Quay St  - Oven

1.00 558.00558.001.00 43.24

PENF0006_12EQUAYST-S - 12E Quay St  - Security screens and doors

1.00 2,500.002,500.001.00 2,213.18

10,232.98 10,232.98 6,902.13

Real Estate Properties ( Australian - Residential)

PENTQUAY - 12E Quay Street Bundaberg East Qld 4670

1.00 252,456.64252,456.641.00 183,097.87



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Penfold & Tang Superfund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

252,456.64 252,456.64 183,097.87

(21,495.68)266,933.57 266,762.99 191,858.3721,325.10



Penfold & Tang Superfund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Investment Movement Report

 Attach relevant Statements and Source Documentation

 Ensure all Investments are valued correctly at June 30

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the fund's investment strategy

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the SIS Act

Supporting Documents
Investment Movement Report Report

TOTAL CY Units
CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance

5.000000 $6,902.13 5.000000 $6,902.13

Account Code Description
CY 

Units

CY 

Balance

LY 

Units

LY 

Balance
Change

PENF0006_12EQUAYST-

C

12E Quay St - 

Carpet
1.000000 $259.56 1.000000 $259.56 0%

PENF0006_12EQUAYST-

H

12E Quay St - 

Hot Water 

System

1.000000 $281.13 1.000000 $281.13 0%

PENF0006_12EQUAYST-

K

12E Quay St - 

Kitchen 

Cupboards

1.000000 $4,105.02 1.000000 $4,105.02 0%

PENF0006_12EQUAYST-

O

12E Quay St - 

Oven
1.000000 $43.24 1.000000 $43.24 0%

PENF0006_12EQUAYST-

S

12E Quay St - 

Security 

screens and 

doors

1.000000 $2,213.18 1.000000 $2,213.18 0%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

76550 - Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

2020 Financial Year



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Penfold & Tang Superfund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

Bank Accounts

Macquarie Acc:960 082 071

1,858.37(21,495.68)2,028.95 21,325.10 1,858.37

2,028.95 21,325.10 (21,495.68) 1,858.37 1,858.37

Other Assets

PENF0006_BORROWINGCO - Borrowing Cost - St George

1.00 2,215.002,215.001.00 0.00

2,215.00 2,215.00 0.00

Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

PENF0006_12EQUAYST-C - 12E Quay St  - Carpet

1.00 1,200.001,200.001.00 259.56

PENF0006_12EQUAYST-H - 12E Quay St  - Hot Water System

1.00 1,394.001,394.001.00 281.13

PENF0006_12EQUAYST-K - 12E Quay St  - Kitchen Cupboards

1.00 4,580.984,580.981.00 4,105.02

PENF0006_12EQUAYST-O - 12E Quay St  - Oven

1.00 558.00558.001.00 43.24

PENF0006_12EQUAYST-S - 12E Quay St  - Security screens and doors

1.00 2,500.002,500.001.00 2,213.18

10,232.98 10,232.98 6,902.13

Real Estate Properties ( Australian - Residential)

PENTQUAY - 12E Quay Street Bundaberg East Qld 4670

1.00 252,456.64252,456.641.00 183,097.87



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Penfold & Tang Superfund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

252,456.64 252,456.64 183,097.87

(21,495.68)266,933.57 266,762.99 191,858.3721,325.10



Penfold & Tang Superfund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Purchase or Sale contracts if property was purchased or disposed of during the year

 Attach copy of current certificate of title.

 Attach current building insurance policy

 Attach Declaration of Trust

 Ensure all Investments are valued correctly at June 30

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the Fund's investment strategy

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the SIS Act

Supporting Documents
Investment Movement Report Report

TOTAL CY Units
CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance

1.000000 $183,097.87 1.000000 $183,097.87

Account 

Code
Description CY Units

CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance
Change

PENTQUAY

12E Quay Street 

Bundaberg East Qld 

4670

1.000000 $183,097.87 1.000000 $183,097.87 0%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

77200 - Real Estate Properties ( Australian - Residential)

2020 Financial Year



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Penfold & Tang Superfund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

Bank Accounts

Macquarie Acc:960 082 071

1,858.37(21,495.68)2,028.95 21,325.10 1,858.37

2,028.95 21,325.10 (21,495.68) 1,858.37 1,858.37

Other Assets

PENF0006_BORROWINGCO - Borrowing Cost - St George

1.00 2,215.002,215.001.00 0.00

2,215.00 2,215.00 0.00

Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

PENF0006_12EQUAYST-C - 12E Quay St  - Carpet

1.00 1,200.001,200.001.00 259.56

PENF0006_12EQUAYST-H - 12E Quay St  - Hot Water System

1.00 1,394.001,394.001.00 281.13

PENF0006_12EQUAYST-K - 12E Quay St  - Kitchen Cupboards

1.00 4,580.984,580.981.00 4,105.02

PENF0006_12EQUAYST-O - 12E Quay St  - Oven

1.00 558.00558.001.00 43.24

PENF0006_12EQUAYST-S - 12E Quay St  - Security screens and doors

1.00 2,500.002,500.001.00 2,213.18

10,232.98 10,232.98 6,902.13

Real Estate Properties ( Australian - Residential)

PENTQUAY - 12E Quay Street Bundaberg East Qld 4670

1.00 252,456.64252,456.641.00 183,097.87



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Penfold & Tang Superfund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

252,456.64 252,456.64 183,097.87

(21,495.68)266,933.57 266,762.99 191,858.3721,325.10



Penfold & Tang Superfund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Bank Statements, Loan statements and Loan Agreements

 Attach Security/Holding Trust deed

 Copy of bare trust agreement

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Loan Statement - St George.pdf 1INK001

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($114,367.35) ($116,956.53)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

1INK001 St George Investment Property Loan ($114,367.35) ($116,956.53) (2.21)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

85500 - Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangements

2020 Financial Year



Penfold & Tang Superfund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangements (85500)

St George Investment Property Loan (1INK001)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 116,956.53 CR

02/07/2019 INTEREST 631.57 117,588.10 CR

02/07/2019 ADMIN FEE 12.00 117,600.10 CR

03/07/2019 Direct debit ST GEORGE $411056621100 937.00 116,663.10 CR

02/08/2019 INTEREST 629.57 117,292.67 CR

02/08/2019 ADMIN FEE 12.00 117,304.67 CR

05/08/2019 Direct debit ST GECRGE $411056821100 918.00 116,386.67 CR

02/09/2019 INTEREST 619.78 117,006.45 CR

02/09/2019 ADMIN FEE 12.00 117,018.45 CR

03/09/2019 Direct debit ST GEORGE S411056821100 903.00 116,115.45 CR

02/10/2019 INTEREST 598.39 116,713.84 CR

02/10/2019 ADMIN FEE 12.00 116,725.84 CR

03/10/2019 Direat debit ST GEORGE S411056821100 903.00 115,822.84 CR

02/11/2019 INTEREST 608.21 116,431.05 CR

02/11/2019 ADMIN FEE 12.00 116,443.05 CR

04/11/2019 Direct debit ST GECRGE $41 1056821100 903.00 115,540.05 CR

02/12/2019 INTEREST 581.18 116,121.23 CR

02/12/2019 ADMIN FEE 12.00 116,133.23 CR

03/12/2019 Direct debit ST GEORGES411056821100 891.00 115,242.23 CR

02/01/2020 INTEREST 599.01 115,841.24 CR

02/01/2020 ADMIN FHE 12.00 115,853.24 CR

03/01/2020 Direct debit ST GEORGE $411056821100 891.00 114,962.24 CR

02/02/2020 INTEREST 597.55 115,559.79 CR

02/02/2020 ADMIN FHE 12.00 115,571.79 CR

03/02/2020 Direct debit ST GEORGE S411056821100 891.00 114,680.79 CR

02/03/2020 INTEREST 557.63 115,238.42 CR

02/03/2020 ADMIN FEE 12.00 115,250.42 CR

03/03/2020 Direct debit ST GEORGE S411056821100 891.00 114,359.42 CR

02/04/2020 INTEREST 581.10 114,940.52 CR

02/04/2020 ADMIN FEE 12.00 114,952.52 CR

03/04/2020 OUTWARD D/B 891.00 114,061.52 CR

03/04/2020 OUTWARD D/B 891.00 114,952.52 CR

06/04/2020 BACKDATE 07/04/2020 DISHONOUR D/E
FEE

9.00 114,961.52 CR

06/04/2020 BACKDATE 07/04/2020 DISHONOR D:B3 891.00 115,852.52 CR

06/04/2020 BACKDATE 07/04/2020 DISHONOR D:B3 891.00 114,961.52 CR

02/05/2020 INTEREST 554.22 115,515.74 CR

02/05/2020 ADMIN FEE 12.00 115,527.74 CR

04/05/2020 Direct debit ST GEORGE S411056821100 872.00 114,655.74 CR

02/06/2020 INTEREST 571.61 115,227.35 CR

02/06/2020 ADMIN FEE 12.00 115,239.35 CR

03/06/2020 Direct debit ST GEORGE: S41 1056821100 872.00 114,367.35 CR



Penfold & Tang Superfund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

9,064.8211,654.00 114,367.35 CR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

11,654.00

9,064.82















Penfold & Tang Superfund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of Financial Statements

 Attach copy of SMSF Annual Return

Supporting Documents
Signed 2020 finanials & ITR - Penfold & Tang Super Fund.pdf

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

A - Financial Statements

2020 Financial Year





















































































Penfold & Tang Superfund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach latest copy of ASIC annual company statement (if corporate trustee)

 Ensure latest copies of ATO Trustee Declarations and ATO confirmation that the fund is a regulated fund is attached

 Ensure latest copies of trustee consents, member consents and registers are attached

 Ensure latest copy of trust deed (including amendments) are attached

 Use  to ensure details are correctAustralian Business Register

 Use  to check the eligibility to receive rollovers and contributionsSuper Fund Lookup

Supporting Documents
Fund Summary Report Report

Complying Fund status and tax lodgement status.pdf

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

B - Permanent Documents

2020 Financial Year



Penfold & Tang Superfund
Fund Summary Report
As at 30 June 2020

Fund Details
Date Formed: 31/03/2009 Period: 01/07/2019 - 30/06/2020
Tax File Number: Provided Fund Type: SMSF
ABN: 53903532199 GST Registered: No

Postal Address: Physical Address:
42 Tintara Street 42 Tintara Street
Carseldine, Queensland 4034 Carseldine, Queensland 4034

Members
Number of Members: 2

Name Age Member Accounts Pension Accounts Tax File Number Beneficiary Details
Tang, Min Li 52 1 0 Provided Not Provided

Penfold, Mark Wayne 47 1 0 Provided Not Provided

Fund Relationships

Relationship Type Contact

Accountant Sam Greco & Co Chartered Accountants

Accountant/Bookkeeper Sam Greco & Co Chartered Accountants

Auditor Super Audits Pty Ltd

Auditor Boys, Anthony

Fund Contact Penfold and Tang Super Pty Ltd

Fund Contact Penfold, Mark Wayne

Fund Contact Tang, Min Li

Tax Agent Sam Greco & Co Chartered Accountants

Tax Agent Greco, Sam

Trustee
Penfold and Tang Super Pty Ltd
Penfold, Mark Wayne
Tang, Min Li







Penfold & Tang Superfund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of any SOAs issued during the Financial Year

 Attach copy of Investment Strategy

 Attach signed Engagement Letter

 Attach signed Trustee Representation Letter

 Attach Trustee Minutes prepared during the year

Supporting Documents
2020 BGL General Ledger.pdf

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

C - Other Documents

2020 Financial Year



Penfold & Tang Superfund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Contributions (24200)

(Contributions) Penfold, Mark Wayne - Accumulation (PENMAR00001A)

24/02/2020 Deposit BANK OF QLD MARK PENFOLD 1,760.00 1,760.00 CR

1,760.00 1,760.00 CR

(Contributions) Tang, Min Li - Accumulation (TANMIN00001A)

21/02/2020 Deposit MIN-LI TANG Top up super 1,760.00 1,760.00 CR

1,760.00 1,760.00 CR

Interest Received (25000)

Macquarie Acc:960 082 071 (MBL960082071)

31/03/2020 Interest MACCUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 0.01 0.01 CR

30/04/2020 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.02 0.03 CR

29/05/2020 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 0.03 0.06 CR

30/06/2020 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID" 0.04 0.10 CR

0.10 0.10 CR

Property Income (28000)

12E Quay Street Bundaberg East Qld 4670 (PENTQUAY)

04/07/2019 Deposit Maddem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 350.00 CR

11/07/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 700.00 CR

18/07/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,050.00 CR

25/07/2019 Deposit Maddem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,400.00 CR

01/08/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,750.00 CR

08/08/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 2,100.00 CR

15/08/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 2,450.00 CR

22/08/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 2,800.00 CR

29/08/2019 Deposit Madcern Rent 12E Quay 81 350.00 3,150.00 CR

05/09/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay SI 350.00 3,500.00 CR

12/09/2019 Deposit Macdem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 3,850.00 CR

19/09/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 4,200.00 CR

26/09/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 4,550.00 CR

03/10/2019 Deposit Maddem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 4,900.00 CR

10/10/2019 Deposit Maddem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 5,250.00 CR

17/10/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 5,600.00 CR

24/10/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 5,950.00 CR

31/10/2019 Deposit Maddem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 6,300.00 CR

07/11/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 6,650.00 CR

14/11/2019 Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 7,000.00 CR

21/11/2019 Deposit Maddem Rent 128 Quay 8t 350.00 7,350.00 CR

26/11/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 7,700.00 CR

05/12/2019 Deposit Maddem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 8,050.00 CR

12/12/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 8,400.00 CR

19/12/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 8,750.00 CR

27/12/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 9,100.00 CR

02/01/2020 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 9,450.00 CR

09/01/2020 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 9,800.00 CR



Penfold & Tang Superfund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

31/01/2020 Deposit Maddein 12E Quay st 150.00 9,950.00 CR

03/02/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROCKE 12E Quay
Street

350.00 10,300.00 CR

07/02/2020 Deposit Maddern 12E Quay MADDERN 175.00 10,475.00 CR

10/02/2020 Deposit Maddem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 10,825.00 CR

14/02/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12E Quay
street

350.00 11,175.00 CR

17/02/2020 Deposit Macdem 12E Quay st 350.00 11,525.00 CR

28/02/2020 Deposit Macdent :2E QuaystMADDERN 350.00 11,875.00 CR

02/03/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12E Quay
stroet

350.00 12,225.00 CR

13/03/2020 Deposit Maddem 12E Quay st 350.00 12,575.00 CR

16/03/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROCKE 12E Quay
street

350.00 12,925.00 CR

27/03/2020 Deposit Maddem 12E Quay st 300.00 13,225.00 CR

27/03/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12E Quay
street

350.00 13,575.00 CR

09/04/2020 Deposit Maddern 12E Quay st 380.00 13,955.00 CR

14/04/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROCKE 12E Quay
street

350.00 14,305.00 CR

24/04/2020 Deposit Maddern 12E Quay st 350.00 14,655.00 CR

24/04/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12a quay 350.00 15,005.00 CR

08/05/2020 Deposit Maddern 12E Quay st 350.00 15,355.00 CR

12/05/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12E Quay
street

350.00 15,705.00 CR

22/05/2020 Deposit Maddern 12E Quay st 350.00 16,055.00 CR

22/05/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12E Quay
street

350.00 16,405.00 CR

05/06/2020 Deposit Maddem 12E Quay st 350.00 16,755.00 CR

05/06/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12E Quay
stroet

350.00 17,105.00 CR

19/06/2020 Deposit Maddern 12E Quay st 350.00 17,455.00 CR

23/06/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12e Quay
stroet

350.00 17,805.00 CR

17,805.00 17,805.00 CR

Accountancy Fees (30100)

Accountancy Fees (30100)

17/12/2019 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO
SENRICO PTY LTD

235.00 235.00 DR

25/02/2020 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO
SENRICO PTY LTD

3,520.00 3,755.00 DR

17/06/2020 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO
SENRICO FTY LTO

235.00 3,990.00 DR

3,990.00 3,990.00 DR

ASIC Fees (30303)

ASIC Fees (30303)

20/12/2019 BPAY BPAY "O ASIC 347.00 347.00 DR

347.00 347.00 DR

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

30/12/2019 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO
Superann ualion Aud

836.00 836.00 DR

836.00 836.00 DR

Bank Charges (31500)

Bank Charges (31500)



Penfold & Tang Superfund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

01/07/2019 Fees & charges PAPER STATEMENT FEE 2.50 2.50 DR

02/07/2019 ADMIN FEE 12.00 14.50 DR

02/08/2019 ADMIN FEE 12.00 26.50 DR

02/09/2019 ADMIN FEE 12.00 38.50 DR

02/10/2019 ADMIN FEE 12.00 50.50 DR

02/11/2019 ADMIN FEE 12.00 62.50 DR

02/12/2019 ADMIN FEE 12.00 74.50 DR

02/01/2020 Fees & charges PAPER STATEMENT FEE 2.50 77.00 DR

02/01/2020 ADMIN FHE 12.00 89.00 DR

02/02/2020 ADMIN FHE 12.00 101.00 DR

02/03/2020 ADMIN FEE 12.00 113.00 DR

02/04/2020 ADMIN FEE 12.00 125.00 DR

06/04/2020 BACKDATE 07/04/2020 DISHONOUR D/E
FEE

9.00 134.00 DR

02/05/2020 ADMIN FEE 12.00 146.00 DR

02/06/2020 ADMIN FEE 12.00 158.00 DR

158.00 158.00 DR

Life Insurance Premiums (39000)

(Life Insurance Premiums) Tang, Min Li - Accumulation (TANMIN00001A)

10/07/2019 Direct debit TAL Life Limited 1582302-
6617042

224.75 224.75 DR

12/08/2019 Direct debit TAL Lifa Limited 1582302-
A0276347

224.75 449.50 DR

10/09/2019 Direct debit TAL Life Limited 1582302-
A0908237

224.75 674.25 DR

10/10/2019 Direct debit TAL Lifa Limited 1582302-
A1580587

224.75 899.00 DR

11/11/2019 Direct debit TAL Life Limited 1582302-
A2247134

224.75 1,123.75 DR

10/12/2019 Direct debit TAL Lifa Limited 1582302-
A2887677

268.14 1,391.89 DR

10/01/2020 Direct debit TAL Life Limited 1582302-
A3600953

268.14 1,660.03 DR

10/02/2020 Direct debit TAL Lifa Limited 1582302-
A4227932

268.14 1,928.17 DR

10/03/2020 Direct debit TAL Lite Limited 1582302-
A4860800

268.14 2,196.31 DR

14/04/2020 Direct debit TAL Life Limited 1582302-
A5584949

268.14 2,464.45 DR

11/05/2020 Direct debit TAL Life Limited 1582302-
A6165562

268.14 2,732.59 DR

10/06/2020 Direct debit TAL Life Limited 1582302-
A6804284

268.14 3,000.73 DR

3,000.73 3,000.73 DR

Property Expenses - Council Rates (41960)

12E Quay Street Bundaberg East Qld 4670 (PENTQUAY)

29/08/2019 BPAY BPAY TO BUNDABERG REG CNCL 1,697.15 1,697.15 DR

30/03/2020 BPAY BPAY TO BUNDABERG REG CNCL 1,747.80 3,444.95 DR

3,444.95 3,444.95 DR

Property Expenses - Interest on Loans (42010)

12E Quay Street Bundaberg East Qld 4670 (PENTQUAY)

02/07/2019 INTEREST 631.57 631.57 DR

02/08/2019 INTEREST 629.57 1,261.14 DR

02/09/2019 INTEREST 619.78 1,880.92 DR



Penfold & Tang Superfund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

02/10/2019 INTEREST 598.39 2,479.31 DR

02/11/2019 INTEREST 608.21 3,087.52 DR

02/12/2019 INTEREST 581.18 3,668.70 DR

02/01/2020 INTEREST 599.01 4,267.71 DR

02/02/2020 INTEREST 597.55 4,865.26 DR

02/03/2020 INTEREST 557.63 5,422.89 DR

02/04/2020 INTEREST 581.10 6,003.99 DR

02/05/2020 INTEREST 554.22 6,558.21 DR

02/06/2020 INTEREST 571.61 7,129.82 DR

7,129.82 7,129.82 DR

Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)

Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)

10/07/2019 System Member Journals 191.04 191.04 CR

12/08/2019 System Member Journals 191.04 382.08 CR

10/09/2019 System Member Journals 191.04 573.12 CR

10/10/2019 System Member Journals 191.04 764.16 CR

11/11/2019 System Member Journals 191.04 955.20 CR

10/12/2019 System Member Journals 227.92 1,183.12 CR

10/01/2020 System Member Journals 227.92 1,411.04 CR

10/02/2020 System Member Journals 227.92 1,638.96 CR

21/02/2020 System Member Journals 1,760.00 121.04 DR

24/02/2020 System Member Journals 1,760.00 1,881.04 DR

10/03/2020 System Member Journals 227.92 1,653.12 DR

14/04/2020 System Member Journals 227.92 1,425.20 DR

11/05/2020 System Member Journals 227.92 1,197.28 DR

10/06/2020 System Member Journals 227.92 969.36 DR

30/06/2020 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2020

1,671.03 2,640.39 DR

30/06/2020 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2020

228.30 2,868.69 DR

30/06/2020 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense
Allocation - 30/06/2020

395.99 2,472.70 DR

30/06/2020 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense
Allocation - 30/06/2020

54.10 2,418.60 DR

3,000.735,419.33 2,418.60 DR

Opening Balance (50010)

(Opening Balance) Penfold, Mark Wayne - Accumulation (PENMAR00001A)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 7,858.12 CR

01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 519.49 8,377.61 CR

519.49 8,377.61 CR

(Opening Balance) Tang, Min Li - Accumulation (TANMIN00001A)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 66,179.42 CR

01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 515.39 66,694.81 CR

515.39 66,694.81 CR

Contributions (52420)

(Contributions) Penfold, Mark Wayne - Accumulation (PENMAR00001A)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 660.03 CR

01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 660.03 0.00 DR



Penfold & Tang Superfund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

24/02/2020 System Member Journals 1,760.00 1,760.00 CR

1,760.00660.03 1,760.00 CR

(Contributions) Tang, Min Li - Accumulation (TANMIN00001A)

21/02/2020 System Member Journals 1,760.00 1,760.00 CR

1,760.00 1,760.00 CR

Share of Profit/(Loss) (53100)

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Penfold, Mark Wayne - Accumulation (PENMAR00001A)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 356.90 CR

01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 356.90 0.00 DR

30/06/2020 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2020

228.30 228.30 CR

228.30356.90 228.30 CR

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Tang, Min Li - Accumulation (TANMIN00001A)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 2,938.60 CR

01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 2,938.60 0.00 DR

30/06/2020 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2020

1,671.03 1,671.03 CR

1,671.032,938.60 1,671.03 CR

Income Tax (53330)

(Income Tax) Penfold, Mark Wayne - Accumulation (PENMAR00001A)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 27.11 CR

01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 27.11 0.00 DR

30/06/2020 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense
Allocation - 30/06/2020

54.10 54.10 DR

81.21 54.10 DR

(Income Tax) Tang, Min Li - Accumulation (TANMIN00001A)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 71.89 CR

01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 71.89 0.00 DR

10/07/2019 System Member Journals 33.71 33.71 CR

12/08/2019 System Member Journals 33.71 67.42 CR

10/09/2019 System Member Journals 33.71 101.13 CR

10/10/2019 System Member Journals 33.71 134.84 CR

11/11/2019 System Member Journals 33.71 168.55 CR

10/12/2019 System Member Journals 40.22 208.77 CR

10/01/2020 System Member Journals 40.22 248.99 CR

10/02/2020 System Member Journals 40.22 289.21 CR

10/03/2020 System Member Journals 40.22 329.43 CR

14/04/2020 System Member Journals 40.22 369.65 CR

11/05/2020 System Member Journals 40.22 409.87 CR

10/06/2020 System Member Journals 40.22 450.09 CR

30/06/2020 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense
Allocation - 30/06/2020

395.99 54.10 CR

450.09467.88 54.10 CR

Contributions Tax (53800)

(Contributions Tax) Penfold, Mark Wayne - Accumulation (PENMAR00001A)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 99.00 DR

01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 99.00 0.00 DR

99.00 0.00 DR



Penfold & Tang Superfund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Life Insurance Premiums (53920)

(Life Insurance Premiums) Penfold, Mark Wayne - Accumulation (PENMAR00001A)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 425.55 DR

01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 425.55 0.00 DR

425.55 0.00 DR

(Life Insurance Premiums) Tang, Min Li - Accumulation (TANMIN00001A)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 2,495.10 DR

01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 2,495.10 0.00 DR

10/07/2019 System Member Journals 224.75 224.75 DR

12/08/2019 System Member Journals 224.75 449.50 DR

10/09/2019 System Member Journals 224.75 674.25 DR

10/10/2019 System Member Journals 224.75 899.00 DR

11/11/2019 System Member Journals 224.75 1,123.75 DR

10/12/2019 System Member Journals 268.14 1,391.89 DR

10/01/2020 System Member Journals 268.14 1,660.03 DR

10/02/2020 System Member Journals 268.14 1,928.17 DR

10/03/2020 System Member Journals 268.14 2,196.31 DR

14/04/2020 System Member Journals 268.14 2,464.45 DR

11/05/2020 System Member Journals 268.14 2,732.59 DR

10/06/2020 System Member Journals 268.14 3,000.73 DR

2,495.103,000.73 3,000.73 DR

Bank Accounts (60400)

Macquarie Acc:960 082 071 (MBL960082071)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 2,028.95 DR

01/07/2019 Fees & charges PAPER STATEMENT FEE 2.50 2,026.45 DR

03/07/2019 Direct debit ST GEORGE $411056621100 937.00 1,089.45 DR

04/07/2019 Deposit Maddem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,439.45 DR

10/07/2019 Direct debit TAL Life Limited 1582302-
6617042

224.75 1,214.70 DR

11/07/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,564.70 DR

18/07/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,914.70 DR

25/07/2019 Deposit Maddem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 2,264.70 DR

01/08/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 2,614.70 DR

05/08/2019 Direct debit ST GECRGE $411056821100 918.00 1,696.70 DR

08/08/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 2,046.70 DR

12/08/2019 Direct debit TAL Lifa Limited 1582302-
A0276347

224.75 1,821.95 DR

15/08/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 2,171.95 DR

22/08/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 2,521.95 DR

29/08/2019 Deposit Madcern Rent 12E Quay 81 350.00 2,871.95 DR

29/08/2019 BPAY BPAY TO BUNDABERG REG CNCL 1,697.15 1,174.80 DR

03/09/2019 Direct debit ST GEORGE S411056821100 903.00 271.80 DR

05/09/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay SI 350.00 621.80 DR

10/09/2019 Direct debit TAL Life Limited 1582302-
A0908237

224.75 397.05 DR

12/09/2019 Deposit Macdem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 747.05 DR

19/09/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,097.05 DR



Penfold & Tang Superfund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

26/09/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,447.05 DR

03/10/2019 Deposit Maddem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,797.05 DR

03/10/2019 Direat debit ST GEORGE S411056821100 903.00 894.05 DR

10/10/2019 Deposit Maddem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,244.05 DR

10/10/2019 Direct debit TAL Lifa Limited 1582302-
A1580587

224.75 1,019.30 DR

17/10/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,369.30 DR

24/10/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,719.30 DR

31/10/2019 Deposit Maddem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 2,069.30 DR

04/11/2019 Direct debit ST GECRGE $41 1056821100 903.00 1,166.30 DR

07/11/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,516.30 DR

11/11/2019 Direct debit TAL Life Limited 1582302-
A2247134

224.75 1,291.55 DR

14/11/2019 Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,641.55 DR

21/11/2019 Deposit Maddem Rent 128 Quay 8t 350.00 1,991.55 DR

26/11/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 2,341.55 DR

03/12/2019 Direct debit ST GEORGES411056821100 891.00 1,450.55 DR

05/12/2019 Deposit Maddem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,800.55 DR

10/12/2019 Direct debit TAL Lifa Limited 1582302-
A2887677

268.14 1,532.41 DR

12/12/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,882.41 DR

17/12/2019 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO
SENRICO PTY LTD

235.00 1,647.41 DR

19/12/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,997.41 DR

20/12/2019 BPAY BPAY "O ASIC 347.00 1,650.41 DR

27/12/2019 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 2,000.41 DR

30/12/2019 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO
Superann ualion Aud

836.00 1,164.41 DR

02/01/2020 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 1,514.41 DR

02/01/2020 Fees & charges PAPER STATEMENT FEE 2.50 1,511.91 DR

03/01/2020 Direct debit ST GEORGE $411056821100 891.00 620.91 DR

09/01/2020 Deposit Maddern Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 970.91 DR

10/01/2020 Direct debit TAL Life Limited 1582302-
A3600953

268.14 702.77 DR

31/01/2020 Deposit Maddein 12E Quay st 150.00 852.77 DR

03/02/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROCKE 12E Quay
Street

350.00 1,202.77 DR

03/02/2020 Direct debit ST GEORGE S411056821100 891.00 311.77 DR

07/02/2020 Deposit Maddern 12E Quay MADDERN 175.00 486.77 DR

10/02/2020 Deposit Maddem Rent 12E Quay St 350.00 836.77 DR

10/02/2020 Direct debit TAL Lifa Limited 1582302-
A4227932

268.14 568.63 DR

14/02/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12E Quay
street

350.00 918.63 DR

17/02/2020 Deposit Macdem 12E Quay st 350.00 1,268.63 DR

21/02/2020 Deposit MIN-LI TANG Top up super 1,760.00 3,028.63 DR

24/02/2020 Deposit BANK OF QLD MARK PENFOLD 1,760.00 4,788.63 DR

25/02/2020 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO
SENRICO PTY LTD

3,520.00 1,268.63 DR

28/02/2020 Deposit Macdent :2E QuaystMADDERN 350.00 1,618.63 DR

02/03/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12E Quay
stroet

350.00 1,968.63 DR

03/03/2020 Direct debit ST GEORGE 891.00 1,077.63 DR



Penfold & Tang Superfund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

S411056821100

10/03/2020 Direct debit TAL Lite Limited 1582302-
A4860800

268.14 809.49 DR

13/03/2020 Deposit Maddem 12E Quay st 350.00 1,159.49 DR

16/03/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROCKE 12E Quay
street

350.00 1,509.49 DR

27/03/2020 Deposit Maddem 12E Quay st 300.00 1,809.49 DR

27/03/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12E Quay
street

350.00 2,159.49 DR

30/03/2020 BPAY BPAY TO BUNDABERG REG CNCL 1,747.80 411.69 DR

31/03/2020 Interest MACCUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 0.01 411.70 DR

09/04/2020 Deposit Maddern 12E Quay st 380.00 791.70 DR

14/04/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROCKE 12E Quay
street

350.00 1,141.70 DR

14/04/2020 Direct debit TAL Life Limited 1582302-
A5584949

268.14 873.56 DR

24/04/2020 Deposit Maddern 12E Quay st 350.00 1,223.56 DR

24/04/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12a quay 350.00 1,573.56 DR

30/04/2020 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.02 1,573.58 DR

04/05/2020 Direct debit ST GEORGE S411056821100 872.00 701.58 DR

08/05/2020 Deposit Maddern 12E Quay st 350.00 1,051.58 DR

11/05/2020 Direct debit TAL Life Limited 1582302-
A6165562

268.14 783.44 DR

12/05/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12E Quay
street

350.00 1,133.44 DR

22/05/2020 Deposit Maddern 12E Quay st 350.00 1,483.44 DR

22/05/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12E Quay
street

350.00 1,833.44 DR

29/05/2020 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 0.03 1,833.47 DR

03/06/2020 Direct debit ST GEORGE: S41 1056821100 872.00 961.47 DR

05/06/2020 Deposit Maddem 12E Quay st 350.00 1,311.47 DR

05/06/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12E Quay
stroet

350.00 1,661.47 DR

10/06/2020 Direct debit TAL Life Limited 1582302-
A6804284

268.14 1,393.33 DR

17/06/2020 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO
SENRICO FTY LTO

235.00 1,158.33 DR

19/06/2020 Deposit Maddern 12E Quay st 350.00 1,508.33 DR

23/06/2020 Deposit PETERSEN, BROOKE 12e Quay
stroet

350.00 1,858.33 DR

30/06/2020 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID" 0.04 1,858.37 DR

21,495.6821,325.10 1,858.37 DR

Other Assets (76000)

Borrowing Cost - St George (PENF0006_BORROWINGCO)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 1.00 0.00 DR

1.00 0.00 DR

Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised (76550)

12E Quay St  - Carpet (PENF0006_12EQUAYST-C)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 1.00 259.56 DR

1.00 259.56 DR

12E Quay St  - Hot Water System (PENF0006_12EQUAYST-H)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 1.00 281.13 DR



Penfold & Tang Superfund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger
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Date

Debit

1.00 281.13 DR

12E Quay St  - Kitchen Cupboards (PENF0006_12EQUAYST-K)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 1.00 4,105.02 DR

1.00 4,105.02 DR

12E Quay St  - Oven (PENF0006_12EQUAYST-O)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 1.00 43.24 DR

1.00 43.24 DR

12E Quay St  - Security screens and doors (PENF0006_12EQUAYST-S)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 1.00 2,213.18 DR

1.00 2,213.18 DR

Real Estate Properties ( Australian - Residential) (77200)

12E Quay Street Bundaberg East Qld 4670 (PENTQUAY)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 1.00 183,097.87 DR

1.00 183,097.87 DR

Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangements (85500)

St George Investment Property Loan (1INK001)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 116,956.53 CR

02/07/2019 INTEREST 631.57 117,588.10 CR

02/07/2019 ADMIN FEE 12.00 117,600.10 CR

03/07/2019 Direct debit ST GEORGE $411056621100 937.00 116,663.10 CR

02/08/2019 INTEREST 629.57 117,292.67 CR

02/08/2019 ADMIN FEE 12.00 117,304.67 CR

05/08/2019 Direct debit ST GECRGE $411056821100 918.00 116,386.67 CR

02/09/2019 INTEREST 619.78 117,006.45 CR

02/09/2019 ADMIN FEE 12.00 117,018.45 CR

03/09/2019 Direct debit ST GEORGE S411056821100 903.00 116,115.45 CR

02/10/2019 INTEREST 598.39 116,713.84 CR

02/10/2019 ADMIN FEE 12.00 116,725.84 CR

03/10/2019 Direat debit ST GEORGE S411056821100 903.00 115,822.84 CR

02/11/2019 INTEREST 608.21 116,431.05 CR

02/11/2019 ADMIN FEE 12.00 116,443.05 CR

04/11/2019 Direct debit ST GECRGE $41 1056821100 903.00 115,540.05 CR

02/12/2019 INTEREST 581.18 116,121.23 CR

02/12/2019 ADMIN FEE 12.00 116,133.23 CR

03/12/2019 Direct debit ST GEORGES411056821100 891.00 115,242.23 CR

02/01/2020 INTEREST 599.01 115,841.24 CR

02/01/2020 ADMIN FHE 12.00 115,853.24 CR

03/01/2020 Direct debit ST GEORGE $411056821100 891.00 114,962.24 CR

02/02/2020 INTEREST 597.55 115,559.79 CR

02/02/2020 ADMIN FHE 12.00 115,571.79 CR

03/02/2020 Direct debit ST GEORGE S411056821100 891.00 114,680.79 CR

02/03/2020 INTEREST 557.63 115,238.42 CR

02/03/2020 ADMIN FEE 12.00 115,250.42 CR

03/03/2020 Direct debit ST GEORGE 891.00 114,359.42 CR



Penfold & Tang Superfund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

S411056821100

02/04/2020 INTEREST 581.10 114,940.52 CR

02/04/2020 ADMIN FEE 12.00 114,952.52 CR

03/04/2020 OUTWARD D/B 891.00 114,061.52 CR

03/04/2020 OUTWARD D/B 891.00 114,952.52 CR

06/04/2020 BACKDATE 07/04/2020 DISHONOUR D/E
FEE

9.00 114,961.52 CR

06/04/2020 BACKDATE 07/04/2020 DISHONOR D:B3 891.00 115,852.52 CR

06/04/2020 BACKDATE 07/04/2020 DISHONOR D:B3 891.00 114,961.52 CR

02/05/2020 INTEREST 554.22 115,515.74 CR

02/05/2020 ADMIN FEE 12.00 115,527.74 CR

04/05/2020 Direct debit ST GEORGE S411056821100 872.00 114,655.74 CR

02/06/2020 INTEREST 571.61 115,227.35 CR

02/06/2020 ADMIN FEE 12.00 115,239.35 CR

03/06/2020 Direct debit ST GEORGE: S41 1056821100 872.00 114,367.35 CR

9,064.8211,654.00 114,367.35 CR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

64,810.28

64,810.28



Penfold & Tang Superfund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Actuarial Certificate

 Attach documentation supporting any pensions commenced during the financial year

 Attach documentation supporting any pensions commuted during the financial year

 Ensure correct Transfer Balance Account Reports have been lodged with the ATO

Supporting Documents
Transfer Balance Account Summary Report

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

D - Pension Documentation

2020 Financial Year



Debit
Event

Date Cap LimitMember Pension Type Transaction Type Type Credit Balance Remaining Cap
Lodgment
Date

Penfold & Tang Superfund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Transfer Balance Account Summary

Mark Wayne Penfold

Min Li Tang



Penfold & Tang Superfund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Death Benefit Nominations (if applicable)

 Attach Life Insurance Policies (if applicable)

 Attach Reversionary Pension documentation (if applicable)

 Attach SMSF Will (if applicable)

 Review current Estate planning to ensure it matches wishes of members

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

E - Estate Planning

2020 Financial Year


